DESAFIO SERRAS VERDES

Relatoério Geral - 21K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

Num.

225
215

210

202

242
240
208
203
251
252
223
248
216
241
233
217
325
230
229
238
232
255
228
239
205
235
247

250
226
237

Nome

ALESSANDRO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

ANDRE DA ROSA FERREIRA

MARCOS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA
SOARES

ALUISIO JOSE DA SILVA

ADEMIR DE GODOI SILVA

JULIO CESAR DO NASCIMENTO
RONI CESAR DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
ALESSANDRO CARLOS DA SILVA
MILTON DIEGO DA SILVA

JOSE MANOEL DA SILVA

JOAO GONCALVES DAS NEVES
LUIZ EDMAR CAETANO

CRIZANTE SANTOS

CARLOS EDUARDO DE LIMA PAIVA
JULIO CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO DIAS CHAVES

ITAMAR GOES

LUCAS OLIVEIRA TUDESCHINI
AUGUSTO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
CAIO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
DANIEL SOUZA LIMA

JOSE MAURO PINTO MENDONCA
KLEBER VIEIRA PINTO

WAGNER ARMANDO DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
LEANDRO RODOLFO DA SILVA
CARLOS ALBERTO ALVES JR

CARLOS ROBERTO DA SILVEIRA
CLODOALDO JOSE SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA GREGNANIN

Relatoério emitido em 09/09/2018 as 17:14:53
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ldd.

38
38

27

31

45
33
35
43
31
49
56
32
47
40
54
35
42
27
37
21
27
56
37
36
36
42
41

47
42
24

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3039
M3039

M1829

M3039

M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M1829
M3039
M1829
M1829
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049

M4049
M4049
M1829

Equipe
ACORPA PARAISOPOLIS

ACADEMIA EXTREME SPORTS
/ ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE

ACOSM

ACOSM/SAO BENTO DO
SAPUCAI

AM

NR ACAMPAMENTOS
ACOSM
ACOSM

RO PERSONAL
PARAIBUNA RUNNERS
CLUBE FLOOW
CRUZ ATLETISMO
AVULSO
SULAPAO
ESPACO FISIO E SAUDE
ULTRAGOES TRAIL RUN
ACOSM/SAPUCAI-MIRIM
CAMPOS DO JORDAO

ACORPE

BARRIGA CHEIA, PE NA AREIA
ACOSM/SAPUCAI-MIRIM
GONCALVES

CARLOS CRISTOVAO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ASA

ACORPA PARAISOPOLIS

Tempo
01:49:53
01:50:11

01:51:23
01:55:49

01:57:33
01:58:00
02:07:42
02:10:29
02:11:49
02:13:06
02:16:38
02:17:59
02:19:33
02:21:13
02:23:09
02:24:40
02:25:54
02:25:56
02:26:02
02:27:35
02:30:07
02:31:46
02:36:52
02:38:29
02:39:33
02:40:30
02:41:35

02:41:42
02:44:00

02:44:35

Pagina:

Liquido
01:49:53
01:50:11

01:51:23
01:55:49

01:57:33
01:58:00
02:07:42
02:10:29
02:11:42
02:13:06
02:16:32
02:17:59
02:19:33
02:21:13
02:23:09
02:24:40
02:24:54
02:25:56
02:26:02
02:27:35
02:30:07
02:31:46
02:36:52
02:38:12
02:39:33
02:40:30
02:41:35

02:41:41
02:44:00

02:44:35
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Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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39
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41
42
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Num.

206
204
221
211
220
219
256
243
209
245
222
234

Nome
PEDRO TADEU PEREIRA
JULIO CESAR SILVA CARVALHO
RODRIGO APARECIDO CASTILHO
LEANDRO GUIMARAES RIBEIRO
JAIME FARIA SANTOS
SEBASTIAO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCOS VALERIO CEZARIO
ROBERTO MACHUCA PIMENTA
CRISTIANO APARECIDO ALVES
SERGIO LUIZ ESTEVES
BENEDITO RUBENS CASTILHO
DENILSON FRANCELI
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ldd.

67
35
31
45
45
48
49
65
35
59
52
51

Faixa CI.Fx.
M6069 1
M3039 10
M3039 11
M4049 10
M4049 11
M4049 12
M4049 13
M6069 2
M3039 12
M5059 4
M5059 5
M5059 6

Equipe
ACOSM/SAPUCAI-MIRIM
ACOSM/SAPUCAI-MIRIM

PARAIBUNA RUNNERS
ASA
PARAIBUNA RUNNERS
PARAIBUNA RUNNERS
HOFFMANN
CORREDORES DE JACAREI
NR ACAMPAMENTOS

PARAIBUNA RUNNERS

CORREDORES DO LAGO DE
TOLEDO MG

Tempo
02:45:52
02:49:46
02:59:01
03:02:28
03:03:01
03:08:36
03:09:38
03:23:59
03:26:45
03:38:54
03:40:30
03:59:46

Pagina:

Liquido
02:45:52
02:49:46
02:59:01
03:02:20
03:03:01
03:08:17
03:09:28
03:23:59
03:26:31
03:38:54
03:40:30
03:59:46



